
3/09/16

10/09/16

17/09/16

24/09/16

1/10/16

8/10/16

15/10/16

22/10/16

29/10/16

5/11/16

12/11/16

19/11/16

26/11/16

3/12/16

10/12/16

3/09/16

10/09/16

17/09/16

24/09/16

1/10/16

8/10/16

15/10/16

22/10/16

29/10/16

5/11/16

12/11/16

19/11/16

26/11/16

3/12/16

10/12/16

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - GD.INGOOIGEM

VK.AVELGEM  - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u30')

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - SP.HEESTERT

VV.TIELT - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(10u30')

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - RC.HARELBEKE

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - FC.AALBEKE SP.

GD.INGOOIGEM - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(10u30')

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - WS.BELLEGEM

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - JONG HELKIJN

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - FC.MARKE

DEERLIJK SP. - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u15')SK.BEVEREN LEIE - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(10u45')

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - FC.LUINGNE

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - SV.ANZEGEM

GD.INGOOIGEM - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u00')

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - GD.INGOOIGEM

HULSTE SP. - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u15')

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - SP.HEESTERT

FC.MARKE  - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(10u30')

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - DOTTENIJS SP.

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - RC.LAUWE

DEERLIJK SP. - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u15')

WS.BELLEGEM - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u15')

RC.WAREGEM - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u15')

ZWEVEGEM SP. - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(11u30')

SK.BEVEREN LEIE - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(10u45')

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - SV.ANZEGEM

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - HULSTE SP.

DOTTENIJS SP. - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u00')

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - ZWEVEGEM SP.

SV.ANZEGEM - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u00')

DOTTENIJS SP. - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u00')

U10  REEKS  C.  Niv. 3/2      09u15'

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - FC.MARKE

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - DOTTENIJS SP.

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - FC.MOEN

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - VK.AVELGEM

FC.AALBEKE SP. - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u00')

FC.MARKE - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u00')

FC.MOEN - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u00')

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - SK.BEVEREN LEIE

U7  REEKS  X.  Niv. 1      09u15'

GD.INGOOIGEM - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u00')

GEW. DUIVELTJES

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - DOTTENIJS SP.

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - GD.INGOOIGEM

WS.BELLEGEM - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(10u30')

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - JONG VIJVE

GEW. DUIVELTJESGEW. DUIVELTJES

DOTTENIJS SP. - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u30')

FC.AALBEKE SP. - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u15')

VK.AVELGEM - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u30')

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - RC.LAUWE

FC.MARKE - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(10u30')

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - RC.WAREGEM K.V.BL.OTEGEM - GD.INGOOIGEM K.V.BL.OTEGEM - SP.HEESTERT

DEERLIJK SP. - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(10u30')

WS.BELLEGEM - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u15')

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - SV.ANZEGEM

GEW. PREMINIEMEN GEW. PREMINIEMEN

U10  REEKS  E.  Niv. 3/2      10u30'U11  REEKS  R.  Niv. 1      09u15'

GEW. PREMINIEMEN

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - JONG HELKIJN

FC.MOEN - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u00')

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - WS.DESSELGEM

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - VV.TIELT

RC.HARELBEKE - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u15')

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - DEERLIJK SP.

SP.HEESTERT - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u15')

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - WIK.KORTRIJK

SV.ANZEGEM - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(10u30')

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - WS.LAUWE

FC.LUINGNE - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(11u15')

WIK.KORTRIJK - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u00')WS.LAUWE - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(10u30')

JONG HELKIJN - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u00')

SP.HEESTERT - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u15')

GEW. DUIVELTJES

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - SV.ANZEGEM

SV.ANZEGEM - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(10u15')

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - DEERLIJK SP.

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - SP.HEESTERT

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - WS.BELLEGEM

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - WS.BELLEGEM

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - SK.BEVEREN LEIE

SV.ANZEGEM - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u00')

RC.LAUWE - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u30')

U8/U7  REEKS  T.  Niv. 1      10u30'

JONG HELKIJN - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u00')

U8 REEKS  K.  Niv. 2      09u15'

JONG VIJVE - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u45')

U9  REEKS  M.  Niv. 2     10u30'

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - DEERLIJK SP.

SP.HEESTERT - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(10u30')

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - JONG VIJVE

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - FC.AALBEKE SP.

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - VK.AVELGEM

WS.DESSELGEM - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(10u00')

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - WS.LAUWE

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - FC.MOENK.V.BL.OTEGEM - FC.MOEN

FC.MOEN - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(10u30')

K.V.BL.OTEGEM - FC.MARKE

WS.LAUWE - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u15')

SP.HEESTERT - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(10u30')

JONG VIJVE - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u45')

RC.LAUWE - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u00')

GD.INGOOIGEM - K.V.BL.OTEGEM(09u00')

VERZEKERINGEN

JAN EVENS

ZAKENKANTOOR

PHILIPPE DEMEYER

X-ANDERS         

Traiteur / Outdoor Cooking

KINDVRIENDELIJK  RESTAURANT

DE LANDOUW Tiegem

sports nutrion

GARAGE

DECONINCK

St.Lodewijk

ZAKENKANTOOR

PHILIPPE DEMEYER 2016 - 2017


